J3 Qual. #2 LADIES SG #1 Feb. 18,2012

Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR USSA #U1174 Penalty: 130.25
Place [USSA# |Last [First Team 1stRun [ 2nd Run [Race Points

1 P6137210 West Hannah CSRT 01:03.1 DNS 0

2 P6005086  Harrison Jordan CMAC 01:03.3 DNS 3.02
3 P6097612  Cupp Delilah MRST 01:04.1 DNS 16.8
4 P6162143 Lodmell Ashley MHA 01:04.2 DNS 17.64
5 P6127005 Toland Talia CMAC 01:04.5 DNS 22.67
6 P5997101 Oseland Alexandria CMAC 01:04.8 DNS 28.39
7 P5949276  Burandt Elyse SSRA 01:05.3 DNS 35.94
8 P6175368 Tansley Antoinette SPAC 01:05.7 DNS 42.66
9 P5873039  Burton Shannen CSRT 01:06.0 DNS 48.2
10 P6103287  Price Mackenzie WPSC 01:06.4 DNS 54.59
11 P6138119  Pepin Ella CMAC 01:06.4 DNS 55.09
12 P6041719  Struthers Gracie MRST 01:06.5 DNS 57.78
13 P6082986  Zeldes Madeline TAS 01:06.8 DNS 61.81
14 P6008254 Hampson Sarah CMAC 01:06.8 DNS 62.48
15 P6205165  Galasso Oriana MHA 01:06.8 DNS 62.65
16 P6088942  Knudsen Siri CMAC 01:07.0 DNS 64.83
17 P6153399  Purtzer Hailey WPSC 01:07.1 DNS 66.34
18 P6015515 Rogers Phoebe WPSC 01:07.2 DNS 68.02
19 P5998703 Henry Amelia TAS 01:07.3 DNS 70.88
20 P6261954  Mixon Beth CSRT 01:07.5 DNS 73.06
21 P6202428  Roskill Olivia CMAC 01:07.5 DNS 73.73
22 P5969019 Clarke Kelli CSRT 01:07.5 DNS 73.9
23 P6003800 Wurden Megan CMAC 01:08.2 DNS 86
24 P5951926 Isaza Laura SPAC 01:08.4 DNS 89.36
25 P6051023 Molt Casey WPSC 01:08.5 DNS 90.03
26 P6085039 Guenzel Berkeley SSRA 01:09.0 DNS 99.1
27 P6087589  Ellingwood Rianne SSRA 01:09.3 DNS 104.3
28 P6128698  Truax Elle CSRT 01:09.6 DNS 108.17
29 P6248388  Burgess Sophia MBSEF 01:09.6 DNS 108.84
30 P6055156  Archuleta Madison MBSEF 01:09.7 DNS 111.02
31 P6317086  Vinecki Winter MBSEF 01:10.0 DNS 115.89
32 P6205777  Schmidt Elderkin MHA 01:10.0 DNS 116.06
33 P6005870  Springman Samantha SPAC 01:10.2 DNS 119.76
34 P6136824  Rigert Payton CSRT 01:10.5 DNS 123.62
35 P5999586 Mat Breanne MRT 01:10.6 DNS 126.47
36 P6078950 Vasatka Janae SPAC 01:10.7 DNS 126.81
37 P6009146 Dahlberg Callie SPAC 01:11.0 DNS 132.86
38 P5918131 Boit McKenna SPAC 01:11.2 DNS 135.88
39 P6213751  Russell Petria CMAC 01:11.4 DNS 138.9
40 P6180095 Selland Lauren MRST 01:11.5 DNS 140.08
41 P6251619 Gibbons Colleen BART 01:11.5 DNS 140.92



41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

P6357941
P6131437
P6175921
P6038459
P6166656
P6257001
P6089809
P6365607
P5960026
P6386544
P6377885
P6313790
P6099048
P6360873
P6169932
P6316940
P6335624
P6316109
p6264232
P6206395
P6263935
P6414999
P6005292
P6166896
P6192173
P6366832
P6206403

Herscovitz
Smith
Moodie
Leyh
Smith
Thompson
Dehle
Smith
Jansky
Jones
Simpson
Schilling
Chase
Lamson-Gordon
Cogan
Fish

Zann
Olson
Manke
Ronald
Tucker
Brown
Suppiger
Frey
Mullen
Stamnes
Bracy

Lauren
Sierra
Allie
Katrina
Alexis
Briley
Megan
Mikayla
Molly
Madison
Zoe
Sabina
Sydney
Colby
Michaela
Graeson
Morgan
Katrina
Megan
Erin
Anna
Madison
Caroline
Allison
Francine
Sabrina
Carina

MRT
CMAC
TAS
MRST
SPAC
SSRA
FAST
WPSC
MAC
MBRT
MAC
MARA
FAST
CMAC
TAS
MHA
TAS
MRST
WPSC
TAS
WPSC
MBSEF
SARS
CMAC
SMART
CMAC
MBSEF

01:11.5
01:11.5
01:11.7
01:11.7
01:12.0
01:12.1
01:12.3
01:12.8
01:13.1
01:13.4
01:14.3
01:14.8
01:14.9
01:15.3
01:16.8
01:17.0
01:17.6
01:17.8
01:19.4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
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DNS
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DNS
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140.92
141.25
143.94
144.78
149.32
150.49
154.52
162.25
167.62
172.5
187.28
195.84
197.35
204.58
229.1
233.63
242.87
246.06
273.27



J3 Qual. #2 MEN SG #1 Feb. 18, 2012
Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR USSA #U1173 Penalty: 151.32
Place [USSA# |Last [First Team 1stRun [ 2nd Run [Race Points

1 P6169486 Gunesch Nathan MHA 01:01.3 DNS 0

2 P5983390 Winters Luke MHA 01:01.4 DNS 2.42
3 P6147524 Ganim Chase MHA 01:02.1 DNS 14
4 P5922117 Estrella Michael SSRA 01:02.9 DNS 27.32
5 P6261672 Grebisz Isaac MHA 01:03.0 DNS 28.7
6 P6164826 Baldwin Henry CMAC 01:03.2 DNS 32.85
7 P6081491 Kurahara Montana CSRT 01:03.2 DNS 33.37
8 P6012090 Hall Braydon CMAC 01:04.1 DNS 48.06
9 P5906847 Duchow Matthew SARS 01:04.1 DNS 48.41
10 P6081350 Moe_Lange Peter CMAC 01:04.2 DNS 49.27
11 X6117873 Macedo Michel CWSsC 01:04.2 DNS 49.62
12 P6030480 Maxwell Trevor CWSsC 01:04.3 DNS 51.69
12 P6045215 Nelson Preston TAS 01:04.3 DNS 51.69
14 P6060230 Lecuyer Tristan CMAC 01:04.5 DNS 55.33
15 P6104863 Stoltenow Gunnar WPSC 01:04.7 DNS 57.75
16 P6144992 Collins Kenny SARS 01:04.7 DNS 58.09
16 P6145882 Mikkelson Zachary CSRT 01:04.7 DNS 58.09
16 P6147136 Turner Dylan SPAC 01:04.7 DNS 58.09
19 P6317252 Stuermer Charlie MBSEF 01:05.1 DNS 65.35
20 P6000616 Diel Cory INDY 01:05.5 DNS 72.27
21 P6317138 Griffiths Ryan MBSEF 01:05.6 DNS 74
22 P6145296 Dixon Nicholas SSRA 01:05.7 DNS 75.9
23 P6031025 Wear-Grimm Brandon SPAC 01:05.7 DNS 76.42
24 P6232481 Gottsch Will SSRA 01:05.7 DNS 76.59
24 P6022396 Paton Cole MRST 01:05.7 DNS 76.59
26 P5923636 Eik James SPAC 01:05.9 DNS 78.67
27 P6104871 Hayes Michael B. WPSC 01:05.9 DNS 79.01
27 P6182877 Law Mitchell MBSEF 01:05.9 DNS 79.01
29 P6152839 Reininger Reid BART 01:05.9 DNS 80.05
30 P6205132 Lindberg Mike SPAC 01:06.0 DNS 80.39
31 P6113724 Ellis Tyler CMAC 01:06.0 DNS 80.57
32 P6058721 Davidson Benjamin MRT 01:06.1 DNS 82.99
33 P6087753 Mehrer Dylan TAS 01:06.2 DNS 84.89
34 P6068837 McNabb Chris MRT 01:06.3 DNS 86.27
35 P6091060 Kray Corbin CMAC 01:06.5 DNS 89.73
36 P6217006 Budd Curt CMAC 01:06.5 DNS 89.9
37 P6182570 Markewych Adrian SSRA 01:06.7 DNS 93.53
38 P5977921 Lamer William CSRT 01:06.8 DNS 95.09
39 P6133102 Keillor Austin IND 01:07.0 DNS 98.38
40 P5948658 Ruddick John Ashlay MAC 01:07.1 DNS 100.62
41 P6241010 Cory James MHA 01:07.3 DNS 102.87
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P6155279
P6256675
P6230121
P6248220
P6004204
P6277120
P5920970
P6145551
P6074934
P6334641
P6377582
P5911813
P6259071
P6103808
P6153423
P6052831
P6295509
p6241078
P6114433
P6157754
P6352087
P6158968
P6375093
P6090641
P6148415
P6308334
P6318448
P5922406
P6314558
P6075907
p6332233
P6192439
P6043830
P6032767
P6095640
P6378328
P5983408
P6364282
P6003404
P6282401
p6254488
P6317156
P6300302
P6388601
P6199517
P6415350
P6265524

Alumbaugh
Stanbery
Ireton
Lafky
Kern
Weichert
Vanucie
Surdyk
White
Jassman
Hawkins
Hayes
McBurney
Webb
Spear
Raitt
Pellet
Scott
Campbell
Gibbons
Mallinen
Folta
Johnson
Peck
Lariza
Yount
Milne
Eminger
Howe
Mushkatin
Kvietkus
Lavelle
Whritenour
Pieringer
Rice
Johnson
Winters
Davidson
Fenn
Wald
Gradwohl
Hwang
Juliana
McCorkle
Babcock
Newman
Olson

Derek
Reed
Christopher
lan
Hunter
Jacob
Max
Maxwell
Hayden
Dalton
Justin
Joe
Tiger
Jeffrey
Parker
Jay
Maxime
Sam
George
Gregory
Max
Andrew
William
Connor
Chase
Alex
Adam
Benjamin
Colin
Konstantin
Kyle
Charlie
Cole
Andrew
Joel
Max
Cody
Michael
Liam
Brandon
Jake
Michael
Ben
Cameron
Alex
Seaton
Matthew

LOuUP
MRST
TAS
MBSEF
MHA
CMAC
SPAC
SPAC
BART
FAST
MARA
CMAC
TAS
MRST
MARA
MHA
BART
SMART
CMAC
SPAC
SMART
SPAC
MRT
SSRA
CSRT
MBSEF
MRST
FAST
CSRT
SPAC
TAS
FAST
MRT
MAC
SMART
MRST
MHA
SARS
CMAC
MHA
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRST
MRST

01:07.7
01:07.8
01:07.8
01:07.9
01:08.0
01:08.1
01:08.1
01:08.2
01:08.5
01:08.5
01:08.6
01:08.7
01:09.3
01:09.3
01:09.3
01:09.4
01:09.5
01:09.5
01:09.6
01:09.6
01:09.7
01:09.7
01:09.7
01:09.8
01:10.2
01:10.5
01:10.6
01:10.8
01:11.1
01:11.1
01:11.4
01:11.5
01:11.7
01:12.4
01:12.4
01:12.5
01:12.5
01:12.9
01:13.2
01:13.8
01:14.0
01:14.2
01:14.2
01:14.6
01:16.8
01:17.3
01:18.0
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DNS
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DNS
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS

110.65
112.03
112.21
114.8
116.36
117.57
117.91
118.6
123.96
124.14
126.04
127.94
137.62
137.62
138.83
139.18
141.6
142.29
142.46
142.46
145.06
145.23
145.57
146.09
153.18
159.23
160.27
163.9
169.26
170.13
174.79
177.04
178.94
192.08
192.26
192.95
193.64
200.04
206.26
215.94
219.05
222.68
222.86
229.95
268.33
276.63
288.56



89
90
91
92
93
94

P6399484
P6378591
P6154959
P6243280
P6203772
P6264618

Harbinson
Sher-Jan
Anderes
Luiten
Bristow
Tebb

Clint
Cole
Bern
Kyle
Andrew
Grant

SPAC
CWSC
ALSRA

FAST
MBSEF
WPSC

01:25.1
01:27.9
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

411.14
458.85



J3 Qual. #2 LADIES SG #2 Feb. 18, 2012
Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR USSA #U1175 Penalty: 125.28
Place [USSA# |Last [First Team 1stRun [ Total [Race Points

1 P6137210 West Hannah CSRT 01:02.5 0

2 P6162143 Lodmell Ashley MHA 01:03.4 15.26
3 P6128698 Truax Elle CSRT 01:03.7 20.18
4 P5949276 Burandt Elyse SSRA 01:03.9 23.07
5 P5997101 Oseland Alexandria CMAC 01:04.2 27.98
6 P6005086 Harrison Jordan CMAC 01:04.3 30.02
7 P5873039 Burton Shannen CSRT 01:04.4 33.07
8 P6041719 Struthers Gracie MRST 01:05.0 42.4
9 P6127005 Toland Talia CMAC 01:05.0 42.57
10 P6015515 Rogers Phoebe WPSC 01:05.3 46.64
11 P6175368 Tansley Antoinette SPAC 01:05.4 49.52
12 P5951926 Isaza Laura SPAC 01:05.8 55.97
13 P6103287 Price Mackenzie WPSC 01:06.2 62.92
14 P5998703 Henry Amelia TAS 01:06.6 69.03
15 P6082986 Zeldes Madeline TAS 01:06.8 73.78
16 P6087589 Ellingwood Rianne SSRA 01:07.0 76.15
16 P6008254 Hampson Sarah CMAC 01:07.0 76.15
18 P6153399 Purtzer Hailey WPSC 01:07.1 78.02
19 P6261954 Mixon Beth CSRT 01:07.2 80.22
20 P5969019 Clarke Kelli CSRT 01:07.4 82.76
21 P6055156 Archuleta Madison MBSEF 01:07.5 84.97
22 P6317086 Vinecki Winter MBSEF 01:07.9 92.26
23 P6166896 Frey Allison CMAC 01:08.1 94.3
24 P6005292 Suppiger Caroline SARS 01:08.4 100.4
25 P6003800 Wurden Megan CMAC 01:08.4 100.74
26 P6088942 Knudsen Siri CMAC 01:08.7 104.47
27 P5999586 Mat Breanne MRT 01:09.1 112.61
28 P6009146 Dahlberg Callie SPAC 01:09.2 113.8
29 P6205777 Schmidt Elderkin MHA 01:09.3 114.48
30 P6085039 Guenzel Berkeley SSRA 01:09.3 115.5
31 P6166656 Smith Alexis SPAC 01:09.5 119.23
32 P6175921 Moodie Allie TAS 01:09.9 124.66
33 P5918131 Boit McKenna SPAC 01:09.9 126.01
34 P6248388 Burgess Sophia MBSEF 01:10.1 128.56
35 P6366832 Stamnes Sabrina CMAC 01:10.2 130.76
36 P6005870 Springman Samantha SPAC 01:10.4 133.31
37 P6251619 Gibbons Colleen BART 01:11.1 145.18
38 P6357941 Herscovitz Lauren MRT 01:11.2 146.87
39 P5960026 Jansky Molly MAC 01:11.4 150.44
40 P6136824 Rigert Payton CSRT 01:11.4 150.6
41 P6180095 Selland Lauren MRST 01:11.5 152.81
42 P6213751 Russell Petria CMAC 01:11.6 153.66
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P6078950
P6257001
P6365607
P6131437
P6386544
P6038459
P6377885
P6313790
P6089809
P6316940
P6192173
P6099048
P6316109
P6169932
P6335624
p6264232
P6206403
P6414999
P6097612
P6205165
P6360873
P6051023
P6138119
P6206395
P6202428
P6263935

Vasatka
Thompson
Smith
Smith
Jones
Leyh
Simpson
Schilling
Dehle
Fish
Mullen
Chase
Olson
Cogan
Zann
Manke
Bracy
Brown
Cupp
Galasso
Lamson-Gordon
Molt
Pepin
Ronald
Roskill
Tucker

Janae
Briley
Mikayla
Sierra
Madison
Katrina
Zoe
Sabina
Megan
Graeson
Francine
Sydney
Katrina
Michaela
Morgan
Megan
Carina
Madison
Delilah
Oriana
Colby
Casey
Ella

Erin
Olivia
Anna

SPAC
SSRA
WPSC
CMAC
MBRT
MRST
MAC
MARA
FAST
MHA
SMART
FAST
MRST
TAS
TAS
WPSC
MBSEF
MBSEF
MRST
MHA
CMAC
WPSC
CMAC
TAS
CMAC
WPSC

01:11.8
01:11.9
01:12.0
01:12.4
01:12.6
01:12.6
01:13.3
01:13.6
01:13.9
01:14.1
01:15.5
01:15.7
01:16.0
01:17.1
01:17.4
01:18.7
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

157.9
159.25

161.8
168.41
170.45
170.96
183.51
187.92
193.85
196.06
219.97
224.55
229.47
247.62
252.03
275.26



J3 Qual. #2 MEN SG #2 Feb. 19, 2012
Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR USSA #U1176 Penalty: 144.25
Place [USSA# |Last [First Team 1stRun [ 2nd Run [Race Points

1 P5983390 Winters Luke MHA 59.73 DNS 0

2 P6147524 Ganim Chase MHA 01:.01.4 DNS 29.81
3 P6081491 Kurahara Montana CSRT 01:01.6 DNS 32.48
4 P6169486 Gunesch Nathan MHA 01:01.8 DNS 36.03
5 P5906847 Duchow Matthew SARS 01:01.9 DNS 39.4
6 P5922117 Estrella Michael SSRA 01:02.0 DNS 39.75
7 P5983408 Winters Cody MHA 01:02.1 DNS 42.06
8 P6113724 Ellis Tyler CMAC 01:02.1 DNS 42.41
9 P6030480 Maxwell Trevor CWSC 01:02.1 DNS 42.77
10 P6081350 Moe_Lange Peter CMAC 01:02.2 DNS 42.95
11 P6045215 Nelson Preston TAS 01:02.7 DNS 52.53
12 P6164826 Baldwin Henry CMAC 01:02.8 DNS 55.01
13 P6145882 Mikkelson Zachary CSRT 01:03.1 DNS 59.1
14 P6031025 Wear-Grimm Brandon SPAC 01:03.7 DNS 70.45
15 P6133102 Keillor Austin IND 01:03.8 DNS 71.87
16 P6012090 Hall Braydon CMAC 01:03.8 DNS 72.23
17 P6104863 Stoltenow Gunnar WPSC 01:04.0 DNS 75.96
18 P6060230 Lecuyer Tristan CMAC 01:04.0 DNS 76.13
19 P6144992 Collins Kenny SARS 01:04.3 DNS 80.39
20 P6203772 Bristow Andrew MBSEF 01:04.8 DNS 89.97
21 P6261672 Grebisz Isaac MHA 01:04.9 DNS 92.46
22 X6117873 Macedo Michel CWSsC 01:05.0 DNS 93.17
23 P6022396 Paton Cole MRST 01:05.1 DNS 95.48
24 P5948658 Ruddick John Ashlay MAC 01:05.2 DNS 96.9
25 P6091060 Kray Corbin CMAC 01:05.2 DNS 97.25
26 P6145296 Dixon Nicholas SSRA 01:05.3 DNS 98.32
27 P6155279 Alumbaugh Derek LOUP 01:05.3 DNS 99.38
28 P6058721 Davidson Benjamin MRT 01:05.3 DNS 99.56
29 P6317138 Griffiths Ryan MBSEF 01:05.5 DNS 102.57
30 P6241010 Cory James MHA 01:05.6 DNS 103.82
30 P6152839 Reininger Reid BART 01:05.6 DNS 103.82
32 P6000616 Diel Cory INDY 01:05.7 DNS 105.24
33 P6068837 McNabb Chris MRT 01:05.7 DNS 105.59
34 P6147136 Turner Dylan SPAC 01:05.8 DNS 107.01
35 P6004204 Kern Hunter MHA 01:05.9 DNS 108.96
36 P5977921 Lamer William CSRT 01:05.9 DNS 110.21
37 P6087753 Mehrer Dylan TAS 01:06.0 DNS 110.56
38 P6182877 Law Mitchell MBSEF 01:06.2 DNS 115.53
39 P6277120 Weichert Jacob CMAC 01:06.4 DNS 118.55
40 P6317252 Stuermer Charlie MBSEF 01:06.5 DNS 119.43
41 P6308334 Yount Alex MBSEF 01:06.5 DNS 119.79
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P6377582
P6182570
P6230121
P6205132
P6259071
P6217006
P6232481
P6114433
P6145551
P6295509
P6157754
P6256675
P5911813
P6248220
P6153423
P6052831
P6043830
P6090641
P6158968
P6334641
P6074934
P6264618
P6148415
P6375093
P6352087
P6003404
P6095640
P5922406
P6103808
P6314558
P6282401
p6241078
P6364282
p6332233
P6154959
P6378328
P6192439
P6075907
P6300302
P6378591
P6388601
P6318448
p6254488
P6265524
P6415350
P6243280
P6199517

Hawkins
Markewych
Ireton
Lindberg
McBurney
Budd
Gottsch
Campbell
Surdyk
Pellet
Gibbons
Stanbery
Hayes
Lafky
Spear
Raitt
Whritenour
Peck
Folta
Jassman
White
Tebb
Lariza
Johnson
Mallinen
Fenn
Rice
Eminger
Webb
Howe
Wald
Scott
Davidson
Kvietkus
Anderes
Johnson
Lavelle
Mushkatin
Juliana
Sher-Jan
McCorkle
Milne
Gradwohl
Olson
Newman
Luiten
Babcock

Justin
Adrian
Christopher
Mike
Tiger
Curt
Will
George
Maxwell
Maxime
Gregory
Reed
Joe

lan
Parker
Jay

Cole
Connor
Andrew
Dalton
Hayden
Grant
Chase
William
Max
Liam
Joel
Benjamin
Jeffrey
Colin
Brandon
Sam
Michael
Kyle
Bern
Max
Charlie
Konstantin
Ben
Cole
Cameron
Adam
Jake
Matthew
Seaton
Kyle
Alex

MARA
SSRA
TAS
SPAC
TAS
CMAC
SSRA
CMAC
SPAC
BART
SPAC
MRST
CMAC
MBSEF
MARA
MHA
MRT
SSRA
SPAC
FAST
BART
WPSC
CSRT
MRT
SMART
CMAC
SMART
FAST
MRST
CSRT
MHA
SMART
SARS
TAS
ALSRA
MRST
FAST
SPAC
MRT
CWSC
MRT
MRST
MRT
MRST
MRST
FAST
MRT

01:06.5
01:06.6
01:06.7
01:06.7
01:06.8
01:07.2
01:07.3
01:07.5
01:07.6
01:07.8
01:07.9
01:07.9
01:08.2
01:08.4
01:08.6
01:08.7
01:08.7
01:09.0
01:09.2
01:09.2
01:09.3
01:09.5
01:09.5
01:09.7
01:09.9
01:10.1
01:10.2
01:10.2
01:10.5
01:10.6
01:10.8
01:10.9
01:11.1
01:11.3
01:11.4
01:11.4
01:11.9
01:12.4
01:12.5
01:13.2
01:13.8
01:13.9
01:14.4
01:15.8
01:15.8
01:17.3
01:17.6

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

120.5
122.45
122.98
122.98
125.47
132.57
134.16
138.42
140.02
143.92
145.52

145.7
150.49
154.57
157.41
159.72
159.72
164.87
168.59
168.77
169.12
173.03
173.74
176.22
181.01

183.5
185.63
186.52
190.95
192.73
197.16
198.23

201.6
204.79
206.39
207.46
215.62

225.2
227.33
238.69
249.87
252.18

260.7

284.3
285.01
311.98
317.13



89
90
91
92
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P6399484
P5923636
P5920970
P6104871
P6317156

Harbinson
Eik
Vanucie
Hayes
Hwang

Clint
James
Max

Michael B.

Michael

SPAC
SPAC
SPAC
WPSC
MRT

01:24.1
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

433.19



J3 Qual. #2 LADIES SG #3 Feb. 19, 2012
Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR USSA #U1178 Penalty: 180.37

Place [USsA# [Last [First Team 1stRun [ 2ndRun | Total Race Points
1 P6005086 Harrison Jordan CMAC 59.53 DNS 59.53 0

2 P6097612 Cupp Delilah MRST 59.84 DNS 59.84 5.52
3 P5873039 Burton Shannen CSRT 01:00.7 DNS 01:00.7 19.94
4 P6015515 Rogers Phoebe WPSC 01:00.8 DNS 01:00.8 22.26
5 P6138119 Pepin Ella CMAC 01:00.9 DNS 01:00.9 24.75
6 P5949276 Burandt Elyse SSRA 01:01.2 DNS 01:01.2 30.45
7 P6205165 Galasso Oriana MHA 01:01.3 DNS 01:01.3 30.63
7 P6128698 Truax Elle CSRT 01:01.3 DNS 01:01.3 30.63
9 P6127005 Toland Talia CMAC 01:01.5 DNS 01:01.5 35.43
10 P6082986 Zeldes Madeline TAS 01:02.0 DNS 01:02.0 44.69
11 P6088942 Knudsen Siri CMAC 01:02.3 DNS 01:02.3 48.61
12 P6041719 Struthers Gracie MRST 01:02.4 DNS 01:02.4 50.75
13 P5951926 Isaza Laura SPAC 01:02.4 DNS 01:02.4 51.82
14 P5998703 Henry Amelia TAS 01:02.8 DNS 01:02.8 57.87
15 P6166896 Frey Allison CMAC 01:02.9 DNS 01:02.9 60.9
15 P5999586 Mat Breanne MRT 01:02.9 DNS 01:02.9 60.9
15 P6317086 Vinecki Winter MBSEF 01:02.9 DNS 01:02.9 60.9
18 P6005292 Suppiger Caroline SARS 01:03.1 DNS 01:03.1 63.92
19 P6003800 Wurden Megan CMAC 01:03.3 DNS 01:03.3 67.66
20 P6261954 Mixon Beth CSRT 01:03.4 DNS 01:03.4 68.73
21 P6137210 West Hannah CSRT 01:03.8 DNS 01:03.8 76.74
22 P6008254 Hampson Sarah CMAC 01:04.1 DNS 01:04.1 81.2
23 P6051023 Molt Casey WPSC 01:04.2 DNS 01:04.2 83.33
23 P6205777 Schmidt Elderkin MHA 01:04.2 DNS 01:04.2 83.33
25 P6206403 Bracy Carina MBSEF 01:04.7 DNS 01:04.7 92.24
26 P6153399 Purtzer Hailey WPSC 01:04.9 DNS 01:04.9 96.15
27 P6357941 Herscovitz Lauren MRT 01:05.4 DNS 01:05.4 104.7
28 P6213751 Russell Petria CMAC 01:05.5 DNS 01:05.5 106.66
29 P6248388 Burgess Sophia MBSEF 01:05.6 DNS 01:05.6 108.62
30 P6251619 Gibbons Colleen BART 01:05.7 DNS 01:05.7 109.69
31 P6087589 Ellingwood Rianne SSRA 01:05.8 DNS 01:05.8 110.75
32 P6085039 Guenzel Berkeley SSRA 01:05.8 DNS 01:05.8 112
33 P6009146 Dahlberg Callie SPAC 01:06.0 DNS 01:06.0 115.03
34 P6180095 Selland Lauren MRST 01:06.1 DNS 01:06.1 116.63
35 P6166656 Smith Alexis SPAC 01:06.5 DNS 01:06.5 125
36 P5960026 Jansky Molly MAC 01:06.6 DNS 01:06.6 126.07
37 P5918131 Boit McKenna SPAC 01:06.7 DNS 01:06.7 126.78
38 P5969019 Clarke Kelli CSRT 01:06.8 DNS 01:06.8 128.92
39 P6005870 Springman Samantha SPAC 01:06.9 DNS 01:06.9 132.12
40 P6038459 Leyh Katrina MRST 01:07.0 DNS 01:07.0 133.72
41 P6136824 Rigert Payton CSRT 01:07.1 DNS 01:07.1 135.33



41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

P6078950
P6257001
P6313790
P6365607
P6175921
P6089809
P6131437
P6377885
P6386544
P6169932
P6192173
P6360873
P6099048
P6316109
P6335624
p6264232
P6206395
P6414999
P6202428
P6366832
P6316940
P6263935
P6175368
P6103287
P6055156
P6162143
P5997101

Vasatka
Thompson
Schilling
Smith
Moodie
Dehle
Smith
Simpson
Jones
Cogan
Mullen

Lamson-Gordon

Chase
Olson
Zann
Manke
Ronald
Brown
Roskill
Stamnes
Fish
Tucker
Tansley
Price
Archuleta
Lodmell
Oseland

Janae
Briley
Sabina
Mikayla
Allie
Megan
Sierra

Zoe
Madison
Michaela
Francine
Colby
Sydney
Katrina
Morgan
Megan
Erin
Madison
Olivia
Sabrina
Graeson
Anna
Antoinette
Mackenzie
Madison
Ashley
Alexandria

SPAC
SSRA
MARA
WPSC
TAS
FAST
CMAC
MAC
MBRT
TAS
SMART
CMAC
FAST
MRST
TAS
WPSC
TAS
MBSEF
CMAC
CMAC
MHA
WPSC
SPAC
WPSC
MBSEF
MHA
CMAC

01:07.1
01:07.4
01:07.6
01:07.8
01:08.0
01:08.4
01:08.8
01:08.9
01:09.8
01:09.9
01:10.1
01:10.6
01:10.9
01:11.3
01:11.6
01:13.0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:07.1
01:07.4
01:07.6
01:07.8
01:08.0
01:08.4
01:08.8
01:08.9
01:09.8
01:09.9
01:10.1
01:10.6
01:10.9
01:11.3
01:11.6
01:13.0

135.33
139.6
144.59
147.97
151.17
157.76
164.71
167.2
183.05
185.36
188.92
197.29
202.81
209.58
214.74
239.85



J3 Qual. #2

Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR

MEN SG #3

USSA #U1177

Feb. 19, 2012
Penalty: 153.91

Place [USSA# [Last [First Team 1stRun [ 2ndRun | Total |Race Points
29 P6155279 Alumbaugt Derek LOUP 01:03.0 DNS 01:03.0 90.33
86 P6154959 Anderes Bern ALSRA DNS DNS

81 P6199517 Babcock Alex MRT 01:12.1 DNS 01:12.1 256.2
15 P6164826 Baldwin  Henry CMAC 01:01.7 DNS 01:01.7 64.96
33 P6203772 Bristow  Andrew MBSEF 01:03.2 DNS 01:03.2 93.79
35 P6217006 Budd Curt CMAC 01:03.3 DNS 01:03.3 94.52
85 P6114433 Campbell George CMAC DNS DNS

16 P6144992 Collins Kenny SARS 01:01.8 DNS 01:01.8 67.15
36 P6241010 Cory James MHA 01:03.3 DNS 01:03.3 94.7
89 P6058721 Davidson Benjamin MRT DNF DNS

69 P6364282 Davidson Michael SARS 01:08.0 DNS 01:08.0 181.02
41 P6000616 Diel Cory INDY 01:04.0 DNS 01:04.0 107.3
37 P6145296 Dixon Nicholas SSRA 01:03.3 DNS 01:03.3 95.25
9 P5906847 Duchow Matthew SARS 01:00.6 DNS 01:00.6 45.98
32 P5923636 Eik James SPAC 01:03.2 DNS 01:03.2 93.43
88 P6113724 Ellis Tyler CMAC DNS DNS

92 P5922406 Eminger Benjamin FAST DNF DNS

6 P5922117 Estrella Michael SSRA 59.9 DNS 59.9 33.03
67 P6003404 Fenn Liam CMAC 01:07.7 DNS 01:07.7 175.36
70 P6158968 Folta Andrew SPAC 01:08.1 DNS 01:08.1 182.11
3 P6147524 Ganim Chase MHA 59.02 DNS 59.02 16.97
58 P6157754 Gibbons Gregory SPAC 01:06.3 DNS 01:06.3 149.45
44 P6232481 Gottsch  Will SSRA 01:04.4 DNS 01:04.4 114.78
73 p6254488 Gradwohl Jake MRT 01:08.4 DNS 01:08.4 188.13
24 P6261672 Grebisz Isaac MHA 01:02.4 DNS 01:02.4 79.01
19 P6317138 Griffiths Ryan MBSEF 01:02.1 DNS 01:02.1 73.17
5 P6169486 Gunesch Nathan MHA 59.56 DNS 59.56 26.82
10 P6012090 Hall Braydon CMAC 01:01.1 DNS 01:01.1 54.56
84 P6399484 Harbinson Clint SPAC 01:22.2 DNS 01:22.2 439.04
34 P6377582 Hawkins Justin MARA 01:03.3 DNS 01:03.3 94.16
40 P5911813 Hayes Joe CMAC 01:03.5 DNS 01:03.5 99.08
93 P6104871 Hayes Michael B. ~ WPSC DNF DNS

66 P6314558 Howe Colin CSRT 01:07.4 DNS 01:07.4 168.97
68 P6317156 Hwang Michael MRT 01:07.8 DNS 01:07.8 176.64
57 P6230121 Ireton Christophe  TAS 01:06.1 DNS 01:06.1 145.98
82 P6334641 Jassman Dalton FAST 01:12.2 DNS 01:12.2 256.56
75 P6378328 Johnson Max MRST 01:09.8 DNS 01:09.8 213.86
72 P6375093 Johnson  William MRT 01:08.2 DNS 01:08.2 184.67
79 P6300302 Juliana Ben MRT 01:11.4 DNS 01:11.4 242.69
14 P6133102 Keillor Austin IND 01:01.6 DNS 01:01.6 64.05
23 P6004204 Kern Hunter MHA 01:02.4 DNS 01:02.4 78.83
27 P6091060 Kray Corbin CMAC 01:02.6 DNS 01:02.6 81.93
50 P6081491 Kurahara Montana CSRT 01:05.4 DNS 01:05.4 132.84
70 p6332233 Kvietkus Kyle TAS 01:08.1 DNS 01:08.1 182.11



55
49
53
60
39
12
45
83
17
61
42

52
77
30
25
21
76

74
17
80
78
11
46
54
90
38
59
22
65
91
51
62

20
56
87
26
28
64
13
63
48
47
43

31

P6248220
P5977921
P6148415
P6192439
P6182877
P6060230
P6205132
P6243280
X6117873
P6352087
P6182570
P6030480
P6259071
P6388601
P6068837
P6087753
P6145882
P6318448
P6081350
P6075907
P6045215
P6415350
P6265524
P6022396
P6090641
P6295509
P6052831
P6152839
P6095640
P5948658
p6241078
P6378591
P6153423
P6256675
P6104863
P6317252
P6145551
P6264618
P6147136
P5920970
P6282401
P6031025
P6103808
P6277120
P6074934
P6043830
P5983408
P5983390
P6308334

Lafky lan
Lamer William
Lariza Chase
Lavelle Charlie
Law Mitchell
Lecuyer  Tristan
Lindberg Mike
Luiten Kyle
Macedo  Michel
Mallinen Max
Markewycl Adrian
Maxwell  Trevor
McBurney Tiger
McCorkle Cameron
McNabb  Chris
Mehrer  Dylan
Mikkelson Zachary
Milne Adam
Moe_Lang¢Peter
Mushkatin Konstantin
Nelson Preston
Newman Seaton
Olson Matthew
Paton Cole
Peck Connor
Pellet Maxime
Raitt Jay
Reininger Reid
Rice Joel
Ruddick  John Ashla
Scott Sam
Sher-Jan Cole
Spear Parker
Stanbery Reed

Stoltenow Gunnar
Stuermer Charlie
Surdyk Maxwell
Tebb Grant
Turner Dylan
Vanucie  Max
Wald Brandon
Wear-Grim Brandon

Webb Jeffrey
Weichert Jacob

White Hayden
Whritenou Cole
Winters  Cody
Winters  Luke
Yount Alex

MBSEF
CSRT
CSRT
FAST

MBSEF

CMAC
SPAC
FAST

CWSC

SMART
SSRA

CWsC

TAS
MRT
MRT
TAS
CSRT
MRST

CMAC

SPAC
TAS
MRST
MRST
MRST
SSRA
BART
MHA
BART

SMART
MAC

SMART

CWSC

MARA
MRST

WPSC

MBSEF
SPAC

WPSC
SPAC
SPAC
MHA
SPAC
MRST

CMAC
BART
MRT
MHA
MHA

MBSEF

01:05.7
01:04.8
01:05.7
01:06.6
01:03.4
01:01.4
01:04.4
01:13.5
01:01.9
01:06.9
01:04.2
01:00.5
01:05.6
01:10.8
01:03.1
01:02.5
01:02.3
01:10.5
59.47
01:08.6
01:01.9
01:11.9
01:11.3
01:01.2
01:04.6
01:05.7
DNF
01:03.3
01:06.5
01:02.4
01:07.3
DNF
01:05.6
01:06.9
59.9
01:02.1
01:06.0
DNS
01:02.5
01:02.9
01:07.2
01:01.5
01:07.0
01:04.7
01:04.7
01:04.3
58.88
58.09
01:03.1

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:05.7
01:04.8
01:05.7
01:06.6
01:03.4
01:01.4
01:04.4
01:13.5
01:01.9
01:06.9
01:04.2
01:00.5
01:05.6
01:10.8
01:03.1
01:02.5
01:02.3
01:10.5
59.47
01:08.6
01:01.9
01:11.9
01:11.3
01:01.2
01:04.6
01:05.7

01:03.3
01:06.5
01:02.4
01:07.3

01:05.6
01:06.9
59.9
01:02.1
01:06.0

01:02.5
01:02.9
01:07.2
01:01.5
01:07.0
01:04.7
01:04.7
01:04.3
58.88
58.09
01:03.1

139.41
122.62
138.13
154.56
97.44
60.58
115.51
281.56
69.52
160.76
112.22
44.34
136.86
232.66
90.87
80.29
76.09
225.9
25.18
190.87
69.52
252.18
240.69
56.02
119.52
138.5

95.8
152.73
78.1
168.42

136.49
161.49
33.03
73.54
143.43

81.38
87.22
166.6
62.77
162.04
120.43
120.25
113.13
14.42

91.6



J3 Qual. #2 LADIES GS #2 Feb. 20, 2012
Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR USSA #U1180 Penalty: 102.17
Place [USSA# [Name YOB 1stRun [ 2ndRun | Total | Race Points

1 6097612 Cupp, Delilah 1997 01:12.11 01:13.18 02:25.29 0.00

2 6005086 Harrison, Jordan 1997 01:11.71 01:14.15 02:25.86 3.41

3 6162143 Lodmell, Ashley 1998 01:13.44 01:12.54 02:25.98 4.13

4 6137210 West, Hannah 1998 01:14.70 01:12.84 02:27.54 13.47
5 5949276 Burandt, Elyse 1997 01:14.28 01:14.12 02:28.40 18.62
6 6041719 Struthers, Gracie 1997 01:14.01 01:14.45 02:28.46 18.98
7 6206403 Bracy, Carina 1998 01:14.28 01:14.82 02:29.10 22.81
8 6138119 Pepin, Ella 1998 01:15.09 01:14.45 02:29.54 25.45
9 6103287 Price, Mackenzie 1998 01:15.08 01:14.88 02:29.96 27.96
10 6128698 Truax, Elle 1997 01:14.88 01:15.15 02:30.03 28.38
11 6082986 Zeldes, Madeline 1998 01:15.55 01:15.28 02:30.83 33.17
12 6005292 Suppiger, Caroline 1997 01:14.92 01:16.72 02:31.64 38.02
13 6015515 Rogers, Phoebe 1997 01:15.73 01:16.03 02:31.76 38.74
14 6127005 Toland, Talia 1998 01:17.10 01:14.84 02:31.94 39.82
15 5951926 Isaza, Laura 1997 01:17.02 01:15.70 02:32.72 44.49
16 6205165 Galasso, Oriana 1998 01:18.61 01:14.28 02:32.89 45.51
17 5873039 Burton, Shannen 1997 01:16.42 01:16.66 02:33.08 46.65
18 6153399 Purtzer, Hailey 1998 01:16.44 01:16.70 02:33.14 47.01
19 5969019 Clarke, Kelli 1997 01:17.45 01:15.71 02:33.16 47.13
20 6261954 Mixon, Beth 1997 01:16.40 01:16.78 02:33.18 47.25
21 6166896 Frey, Allison 1997 01:16.15 01:17.21 02:33.36 48.32
22 6088942 Knudsen, Siri 1997 01:17.16 01:16.37 02:33.53 49.34
23 6085039 Guenzel, Berkeley 1998 01:16.61 01:16.96 02:33.57 49.58
24 5999586 Mat, Breanne 1997 01:15.19 01:18.40 02:33.59 49.70
25 6008254 Hampson, Sarah 1997 01:17.57 01:16.47 02:34.04 52.40
26 5998703 Henry, Amelia 1998 01:18.42 01:16.90 02:35.32 60.06
27 6317086 Vinecki, Winter 1998 01:18.15 01:17.94 02:36.09 64.67
28 6206395 Ronald, Erin 1997 01:18.27 01:17.90 02:36.17 65.15
29 6055156 Archuleta, Madison 1998 01:18.84 01:17.71 02:36.55 67.43
30 6205777 Schmidt, Elderkin 1997 01:18.82 01:18.06 02:36.88 69.40
31 6003800 Wurden, Megan 1997 01:18.25 01:18.83 02:37.08 70.60
32 5918131 Boit, McKenna 1997 01:18.14 01:19.21 02:37.35 72.22
33 6166656 Smith, Alexis 1997 01:19.74 01:18.07 02:37.81 74.97
34 6087589 Ellingwood, Rianne 1998 01:18.88 01:19.00 02:37.88 75.39
35 5960026 Jansky, Molly 1998 01:20.01 01:19.33 02:39.34 84.13
36 6202428 Roskill, Olivia 1998 01:18.34 01:21.16 02:39.50 85.09
37 6180095 Selland, Lauren 1998 01:18.63 01:21.30 02:39.93 87.66
38 6377885 Simpson, Zoe 1998 01:19.23 01:20.94 02:40.17 89.10
39 6175921 Moodie, Allie 1998 01:19.77 01:20.48 02:40.25 89.58
40 6366832 Stamnes, Sabrina 1998 01:20.79 01:19.90 02:40.69 92.22
41 6131437 Smith, Sierra 1998 01:19.60 01:21.43 02:41.03 94.25
42 6136824 Rigert, Payton 1997 01:20.86 01:20.23 02:41.09 94.61
43 6257001 Thompson, Briley 1998 01:20.19 01:21.88 02:42.07 100.48
44 6005870 Springman, Samantha 1998 01:22.59 01:19.95 02:42.54 103.29



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNF1
DNF1
DNS1
DNS1

6357941
6248388
6078950
6316940
6038459
5997101
6089809
6175368
6213751
6169932
6192173
6386544
6365607
6009146
6251619
6099048
6335624
6316109
6360873
6264232
6051023
6313790
6414999
6263935

Herscovitz, Lauren
Burgess, Sophia
Vasatka, Janae
Fish, Graeson
Leyh, Katrina
Oseland, Alexandria
Dehle, Megan
Tansley, Antoinette
Russell, Petria
Cogan, Michaela
Mullen, Francine
Jones, Madison
Smith, Mikayla
Dahlberg, Callie
Gibbons, Colleen
Chase, Sydney
Zann, Morgan
Olson, Katrina

Lamson-Gordon, Colby

Manke, Megan
Molt, Casey
Schilling, Sabina
Brown, Madison
Tucker, Anna

1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

01:21.80
01:22.10
01:22.34
01:22.97
01:23.30
01:30.71
01:22.52
01:30.66
01:22.91
01:22.54
01:23.47
01:25.30
01:23.17
01:27.94
01:27.49
01:25.61
01:25.30
01:24.39
01:26.22
01:28.72

01:21.51
01:21.66
01:21.59
01:21.56
01:22.09
01:14.84
01:23.75
01:16.15
01:24.48
01:25.25
01:24.85
01:23.37
01:25.79
01:21.50
01:22.17
01:25.65
01:26.56
01:27.51
01:27.05
01:30.29
01:15.40
01:25.68

02:43.31
02:43.76
02:43.93
02:44.53
02:45.39
02:45.55
02:46.27
02:46.81
02:47.39
02:47.79
02:48.32
02:48.67
02:48.96
02:49.44
02:49.66
02:51.26
02:51.86
02:51.90
02:53.27
02:59.01

107.90
110.60
111.62
115.21
120.36
121.32
125.63
128.86
132.34
134.73
137.90
140.00
141.74
144.61
145.93
155.51
159.10
159.34
167.54
201.92
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00



J3 Qual. #2 MEN GS #2 Feb. 20, 2012
Mt Hood Ski Bowl, OR USSA #U1179 Penalty: 105.16
| Place [ussA# [Name YOB 1stRun | 2ndRun | Total | Race Points

1 5983390 Winters, Luke 1997 01:11.21  01:09.90 02:21.11 0.00

2 6081350 Moe-Lange, Peter 1998 01:11.63 01:11.57 02:23.20 12.89
3 5922117 Estrella, Michael 1997 01:12.01 01:11.36  02:23.37 13.93
4 6147524 Ganim, Chase 1997 01:12.88 01:10.57 02:23.45 14.43
5 5983408 Winters, Cody 1997 01:11.24 01:12.36  02:23.60 15.35
6 6113724 Ellis, Tyler 1998 01:13.00 01:12.14 02:25.14 24.85
7 6169486 Gunesch, Nathan 1998 01:11.99 01:13.55 02:25.54 27.31
8 6045215 Nelson, Preston 1997 01:13.54 01:12.78 02:26.32 32.12
9 6030480 Maxwell, Trevor 1997 01:13.52  01:13.48 02:27.00 36.31
10 6031025 Wear-Grimm, Brandon 1997 01:13.54 01:13.98 02:27.52 39.52
11 6060230 Lecuyer, Tristan 1998 01:14.04 01:13.61  02:27.65 40.32
12 6144992 Collins, Kenny 1997 01:14.68 01:13.94 02:28.62 46.30
13 6164826 Baldwin, Henry 1998 01:13.34  01:15.34  02:28.68 46.67
14 5906847 Duchow, Matthew 1998 01:13.75 01:1496  02:28.71 46.86
15 6004204 Kern, Hunter 1997 01:13.93 01:14.87 02:28.80 47.41
16 6133102 Keillor, Austin 1997 01:15.63 01:13.53  02:29.16 49.63
17 6145882 Mikkelson, Zachary 1998 01:13.72  01:15.46  02:29.18 49.75
18 6087753 Mehrer, Dylan 1997 01:14.95 01:14.72  02:29.67 52.78
19 6145296 Dixon, Nicholas 1997 01:13.31 01:16.67 02:29.98 54.69
20 6104863 Stoltenow, Gunnar 1997 01:14.50 01:16.37 02:30.87 60.17
21 6012090 Hall, Braydon 1997 01:15.29 01:15.74  02:31.03 61.16
22 6317138 Griffiths, Ryan 1998 01:15.99 01:15.33  02:31.32 62.95
23 6022396 Paton, Cole 1997 01:16.56  01:15.05 02:31.61 64.74
24 6317252 Stuermer, Charlie 1998 01:16.52  01:15.33  02:31.85 66.22
25 6261672 Grebisz, Isaac 1997 01:15.73  01:16.62  02:32.35 69.30
26 6058721 Davidson, Benjamin 1998 01:16.81 01:15.80 02:32.61 70.90
27 6155279 Alumbaugh, Derek 1998 01:16.40 01:16.39  02:32.79 72.01
28 5977921 Lamer, William 1998 01:16.22 01:16.95 02:33.17 74.35
29 6000616 Diel, Cory 1997 01:16.46 01:16.80 02:33.26 74.91
30 6091060 Kray, Corbin 1997 01:16.63 01:17.12  02:33.75 77.93
31 6205132 Lindberg, Michael 1998 01:16.30 01:17.52  02:33.82 78.36
32 5911813 Hayes, Joseph 1997 01:18.15 01:17.17 02:35.32 87.61
33 6259071 Mcburney, Tiger 1997 01:17.78 01:17.94  02:35.72 90.08
34 6145551 Surdyk, Maxwell 1998 01:17.98 01:17.86 02:35.84 90.82
35 6068837 McNabb, Christopher 1997 01:18.32 01:17.62 02:35.94 91.43
36 6230121 Ireton, Christopher 1998 01:18.24 01:17.73 02:35.97 91.62
37 5920970 Vanucie, Max 1997 01:17.23 01:1893 02:36.16 92.79
38 6203772 Bristow, Andrew 1998 01:17.60 01:18.60 02:36.20 93.04
39 6217006 Budd, Curt 1997 01:17.46  01:19.04 02:36.50 94.89
40 6043830 Whritenour, Cole 1998 01:17.16  01:19.56  02:36.72 96.24
41 6232481 Gottsch, Will 1998 01:18.64 01:18.10 02:36.74 96.37
42 6377582 Hawkins, Justin 1998 01:19.58 01:17.76  02:37.34 100.06
43 6147136 Turner, Dylan 1998 01:19.40 01:18.13  02:37.53 101.24
44 6074934 White, Hayden 1998 01:18.84 01:19.45  02:38.29 105.92



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
DNF1
DNF1
DNF1
DNF2
DNF2
DNS1
DNS1
DNS1
DNS1
DNS2
DSQ2
DSQ2

6157754
6241010
6295509
6158968
6103808
6375093
6153423
6032767
5922406
6264618
6148415
6052831
6248220
6318448
6314558
6364282
6152839
6075907
6241078
6182570
6192439
6095640
6332233
6104871
6352087
6378328
6334641
6003404
6282401
6277120
6300302
6243280
6388601
6199517
6265524
6317156
6399484
6254488
6117873
6308334
6154959
5923636
6090641
6378591
6182877
6114433
5948658
6081491
6415350
6256675

Gibbons, Gregory
Cory, James
Pellet, Maxime
Folta, Andrew
Webb, Jeffrey
Johnson, William
Spear, Parker
Pieringer, Andrew
Eminger, Benjamin
Tebb, Grant
Lariza, Chase
Raitt, Jay

Lafky, lan

Milne, Adam
Howe, Colin
Davidson, Michael
Reininger, C Reid

Mushkatin, Konstantin

Scott, Sam
Markewych, Adrian
Lavelle, Charlie
Rice, Joel

Kvietkus, Kyle
Hayes, Michael
Mallinen, Max
Johnson, Max
Jassman, Dalton
Fenn, Liam

Wald, Brandon
Weichert, Jacob
Juliana, Ben
Luiten, Kyle
Mccorkle, Cameron
Babcock, Alex
Olson, Matthew
Hwang, Michael
Harbinson, Clint
Gradwohl, Jake
Macedo, Michel
Yount, Alex
Anderes, Bern

Eik, James

Peck, Connor
Sher-Jan, Cole

Law, Mitchell
Campbell, George
Ruddick, John Ashlay
Kurahara, Montana
Newman, Seaton
Stanbery, Reed

1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998

01:21.63
01:19.21
01:19.36
01:20.51
01:19.79
01:20.65
01:19.48
01:19.09
01:20.23
01:21.07
01:21.56
01:21.77
01:17.56
01:21.83
01:22.92
01:21.34
01:28.31
01:23.48
01:22.46
01:27.38
01:22.77
01:22.52
01:22.82
01:32.46
01:24.45
01:24.51
01:27.73
01:25.07
01:24.25
01:32.26
01:26.74
01:27.75
01:28.60
01:29.34
01:31.54
01:27.44
01:39.62
01:25.87

01:12.56
01:19.36

01:13.36
01:28.08
01:19.22

01:18.02
01:20.64
01:20.50
01:19.72
01:20.48
01:19.67
01:20.85
01:22.34
01:22.02
01:21.35
01:20.87
01:21.36
01:26.31
01:22.38
01:21.56
01:23.66
01:16.75
01:22.02
01:23.26
01:18.57
01:23.43
01:24.00
01:24.00
01:14.93
01:22.95
01:24.26
01:21.56
01:24.88
01:26.26
01:22.11
01:28.20
01:28.11
01:28.85
01:28.98
01:28.05
01:48.17
01:41.04
01:59.90
01:14.08
01:18.12
01:20.92

02:39.65
02:39.85
02:39.86
02:40.23
02:40.27
02:40.32
02:40.33
02:41.43
02:42.25
02:42.42
02:42.43
02:43.13
02:43.87
02:44.21
02:44.48
02:45.00
02:45.06
02:45.50
02:45.72
02:45.95
02:46.20
02:46.52
02:46.82
02:47.39
02:47.40
02:48.77
02:49.29
02:49.95
02:50.51
02:54.37
02:54.94
02:55.86
02:57.45
02:58.32
02:59.59
03:15.61
03:20.66
03:25.77

114.31
115.54
115.60
117.88
118.13
118.44
118.50
125.28
130.34
131.38
131.45
135.76
140.32
142.42
144.09
147.29
147.66
150.37
151.73
153.15
154.69
156.66
158.51
162.03
162.09
170.54
173.74
177.81
181.26
205.06
208.58
214.25
224.05
229.41
237.24
336.01
367.15
398.65
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
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